ISindicato dos Bancarios Sul e Ilhas-XIV

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-04-2011 09:34. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.229 +2.267 11:04:03.864 7 47.669 +0.247 11:07:30.683
(14) Paulo Pires 3 47.333 +0.371 11:04:51.197 8 47.629 +0.207 11:08:18.312
1 57.301 +10.527 11:02:52.074 4 47.403 +0.441 11:05:38.600 9 56.228 +8.806 11:09:14.540
2 53.687 +6.913 11:03:45.761 5 47.436 +0.474 11:06:26.036 10 59.648 +12.226 11:10:14.188
3 47.390 +0.616 11:04:33.151 6 47.439 +0.477 11:07:13.475 11 47.591 +0.169 11:11:01.779
4 47.454 +0.680 11:05:20.605 7 47.396 +0.434 11:08:00.871 12 47.588 +0.166 11:11:49.367
5 47.268 +0.494 11:06:07.873 8 47.522 +0.560 11:08:48.393 13 47.520 +0.098 11:12:36.887
6 50.050 +3.276 11:06:57.923 9 47.025 +0.063 11:09:35.418 14 47.422 - 11:13:24.309
7 54.058 +7.284 11:07:51.981 10 47.085 +0.123 11:10:22.503 15 47.432 +0.010 11:14:11.741
8 47.030 +0.256 11:08:39.011 11 46.962 - 11:11:09.465 16 55.155 +7.733 11:15:06.896
9 46.939 +0.165 11:09:25.950 12 47.268 +0.306 11:11:56.733 17 1:04.530 +17.108 11:16:11.426
10 46.774 - 11:10:12.724 13 47.554 +0.592 11:12:44.287 18 1:01.928 +14.506 11:17:13.354
11 47.038 +0.264 11:10:59.762 14 47.150 +0.188 11:13:31.437
12 47.129 +0.355 11:11:46.891 15 47.048 +0.086 11:14:18.485 (15) Paulo Fachada
13 47.100 +0.326 11:12:33.991 16 47.141 +0.179 11:15:05.626 1 50.154 +2.702 11:02:49.142
14 47.077 +0.303 11:13:21.068 17 47.241 +0.279 11:15:52.867 2 48.536 +1.084 11:03:37.678
15 46.909 +0.135 11:14:07.977 18 47.084 +0.122 11:16:39.951 3 48.368 +0.916 11:04:26.046
16 46.840 +0.066 11:14:54.817 19 47.481 +0.519 11:17:27.432 4 48.371 +0.919 11:05:14.417
17 46.799 +0.025 11:15:41.616 5 48.693 +1.241 11:06:03.110
18 53.999 +7.225 11:16:35.615 (10) Jose Cruz 6 48.049 +0.597 11:06:51.159
19 52.921 +6.147 11:17:28.536 1 50.436 +3.438 11:03:22.837 7 48.332 +0.880 11:07:39.491
2 47.927 +0.929 11:04:10.764 8 48.371 +0.919 11:08:27.862
(9) Joao Silva 3 47.743 +0.745 11:04:58.507 9 48.112 +0.660 11:09:15.974
1 52.009 +5.156 11:03:06.573 4 47.241 +0.243 11:05:45.748 10 47.935 +0.483 11:10:03.909
2 47.538 +0.685 11:03:54.111 5 47.165 +0.167 11:06:32.913 11 48.161 +0.709 11:10:52.070
3 47.457 +0.604 11:04:41.568 6 47.811 +0.813 11:07:20.724 12 48.007 +0.555 11:11:40.077
4 47.479 +0.626 11:05:29.047 7 47.642 +0.644 11:08:08.366 13 52.190 +4.738 11:12:32.267
5 47.285 +0.432 11:06:16.332 8 48.090 +1.092 11:08:56.456 14 50.633 +3.181 11:13:22.900
6 47.117 +0.264 11:07:03.449 9 47.581 +0.583 11:09:44.037 15 47.452 - 11:14:10.352
7 48.050 +1.197 11:07:51.499 10 47.266 +0.268 11:10:31.303 16 47.937 +0.485 11:14:58.289
8 46.908 +0.055 11:08:38.407 1 47.365 +0.367 11:11:18.668 17 49.542 +2.090 11:15:47.831
9 46.886 +0.033 11:09:25.293 12 47.150 +0.152 11:12:05.818 18 47.855 +0.403 11:16:35.686
10 47.049 +0.196 11:10:12.342 13 47.862 +0.864 11:12:53.680 19 54.764 +7.312 11:17:30.450
11 47.005 +0.152 11:10:59.347 14 47.240 +0.242 11:13:40.920
12 47.216 +0.363 11:11:46.563 15 47.041 +0.043 11:14:27.961 (8) Helder Rafael
13 47.198 +0.345 11:12:33.761 16 47.189 +0.191 11:15:15.150 1 49.963 +2.457 11:03:19.100
14 46.979 +0.126 11:13:20.740 17 47.175 +0.177 11:16:02.325 2 48.513 +1.007 11:04:07.613
15 46.905 +0.052 11:14:07.645 18 47.203 +0.205 11:16:49.528 3 48.198 +0.692 11:04:55.811
16 46.853 - 11:14:54.498 19 46.998 - 11:17:36.526 4 48.180 +0.674 11:05:43.991
17 46.898 +0.045 11:15:41.396 5 48.166 +0.660 11:06:32.157
18 47.022 +0.169 11:16:28.418 (6) Domingos Coragem 6 48.288 +0.782 11:07:20.445
19 47.115 +0.262 11:17:15.533 1 49.130 +1.772 11:02:56.559 7 47.857 +0.351 11:08:08.302
47.575 +0.217 11:03:44.134 8 47.940 +0.434 11:08:56.242
(4) Carlos Gongalves 3 47.362 +0.004 11:04:31.496 9 48.441 +0.935 11:09:44.683
1 52.680 +5.787 11:03:06.221 4 47.369 +0.011 11:05:18.865 10 48.110 +0.604 11:10:32.793
2 49.346 +2.453 11:03:55.567 5 47.362 +0.004 11:06:06.227 11 47.873 +0.367 11:11:20.666
3 47.139 +0.246 11:04:42.706 6 57.240 +9.882 11:07:03.467 12 47.950 +0.444 11:12:08.616
4 47.090 +0.197 11:05:29.796 7 1:02.998 +15.640 11:08:06.465 13 47.956 +0.450 11:12:56.572
5 46.893 - 11:06:16.689 8 1:03.451 +16.093 11:09:09.916 14 48.005 +0.499 11:13:44.577
6 46.997 +0.104 11:07:03.686 9 57.732 +10.374 11:10:07.648 15 47.506 - 11:14:32.083
7 47.314 +0.421 11:07:51.000 10 47.358 - 11:10:55.006 16 47.705 +0.199 11:15:19.788
8 47.024 +0.131 11:08:38.024 11 1:02.147 +14.789 11:11:57.153 17 47.879 +0.373 11:16:07.667
9 47.022 +0.129 11:09:25.046 12 1:03.817 +16.459 11:13:00.970 18 47.741 +0.235 11:16:55.408
10 47.052 +0.159 11:10:12.098 13 1:03.528 +16.170 11:14:04.498
11 46.920 +0.027 11:10:59.018 14 57.197 +9.839 11:15:01.695 (16) Pedro Santos
12 46.925 +0.032 11:11:45.943 15 47.397 +0.039 11:15:49.092 1 52.076 +4.426 11:02:41.622
13 46.983 +0.090 11:12:32.926 16 47.376 +0.018 11:16:36.468 48.498 +0.848 11:03:30.120
14 46.947 +0.054 11:13:19.873 17 53.313 +5.955 11:17:29.781 3 48.303 +0.653 11:04:18.423
15 46.996 +0.103 11:14:06.869 4 48.022 +0.372 11:05:06.445
16 46.999 +0.106 11:14:53.868 (13) Nuno Pousadas 5 47.994 +0.344 11:05:54.439
17 46.918 +0.025 11:15:40.786 1 54.856 +7.434 11:02:43.444 6 1:10.366 +22.716 11:07:04.805
18 47.161 +0.268 11:16:27.947 2 48.217 +0.795 11:03:31.661 7 47.939 +0.289 11:07:52.744
19 48.231 +1.338 11:17:16.178 3 48.050 +0.628 11:04:19.711 8 47.650 - 11:08:40.394
4 47.694 +0.272 11:05:07.405 9 47.690 +0.040 11:09:28.084
(17) Rui Alvaro 5 47.678 +0.256 11:05:55.083 10 48.012 +0.362 11:10:16.096
1 48.757 +1.795 11:03:14.635 6 47.931 +0.509 11:06:43.014 11 47.730 +0.080 11:11:03.826
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ISindicato dos Bancarios Sul e Ilhas-XIV

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-04-2011 09:34. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 47.762 +0.112 11:11:51.588
13 47.748 +0.098 11:12:39.336
14 53.559 +5.909 11:13:32.895
15 47.901 +0.251 11:14:20.796
16 47.772 +0.122 11:15:08.568
17 48.292 +0.642 11:15:56.860
18 1:52.786  +1:05.136 11:17:49.646

(18) Sergio Monteiro

1 56.274 +8.553 11:02:43.076
50.105 +2.384 11:03:33.181

3 48.833 +1.112 11:04:22.014
4 48.593 +0.872 11:05:10.607
5 48.537 +0.816 11:05:59.144
6 48.063 +0.342 11:06:47.207
7 48.418 +0.697 11:07:35.625
8 48.114 +0.393 11:08:23.739
9 48.080 +0.359 11:09:11.819
10 48.307 +0.586 11:10:00.126
11 58.548 +10.827 11:10:58.674
12 1:00.442 +12.721 11:11:59.116
13 47.721 - 11:12:46.837
14 48.014 +0.293 11:13:34.851
15 48.651 +0.930 11:14:23.502
16 47.962 +0.241 11:15:11.464
17 48.290 +0.569 11:15:59.754
18 48.181 +0.460 11:16:47.935
19 48.395 +0.674 11:17:36.330

(1) Antonio Silva

1 50.317 +2.376 11:03:13.700
50.084 +2.143 11:04:03.784

3 48.431 +0.490 11:04:52.215
4 48.539 +0.598 11:05:40.754
5 48.795 +0.854 11:06:29.549
6 48.650 +0.709 11:07:18.199
7 2:10.821 +1:22.880 11:09:29.020
8 49.939 +1.998 11:10:18.959
9 48.441 +0.500 11:11:07.400
10 48.483 +0.542 11:11:55.883
11 48.352 +0.411 11:12:44.235
12 48.225 +0.284 11:13:32.460
13 47.941 - 11:14:20.401
14 2:12.695 +1:24.754 11:16:33.096
15 50.018 +2.077 11:17:23.114

(3) Carlos Bargado

1 53.162 +4.173 11:03:12.715

2 51.298 +2.309 11:04:04.013

3 49.256 +0.267 11:04:53.269

4 49.170 +0.181 11:05:42.439

5 49.403 +0.414 11:06:31.842

6 49.593 +0.604 11:07:21.435

7 49.056 +0.067 11:08:10.491

8 50.976 +1.987 11:09:01.467

9 49.911 +0.922 11:09:51.378

10 49.102 +0.113 11:10:40.480

11 48.989 - 11:11:29.469

12 49.479 +0.490 11:12:18.948

13 49.596 +0.607 11:13:08.544

14 49.635 +0.646 11:13:58.179

15 50.074 +1.085 11:14:48.253

16 49.649 +0.660 11:15:37.902

17 51.043 +2.054 11:16:28.945

18 50.537 +1.548 11:17:19.482
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